
                                                      Salopian Club Forthcoming events 2025 

 

Tuesday 21st January Full Committee Meeting and 
Governance Council 

Stephenson Harwood 

 
Wednesday 22nd January 

 
Epiphany Service – St Mary-le-
Bow 

 
Cheapside, London EXC2V 6AU  

 
Wednesday 5th Feb 

 
OS Property Group Dinner 

 
The Coach Makers Arms, 
Marylebone 

 
Thursday 6th Feb 

 
Oxford student gathering 

 
The King’s Arms, Oxford OX1 
3SP (TBC) 

 
Tuesday 11th Feb 

 
Salopian Law Society Drinks 

 
The Last Judgement, Chancery 
Lane, London. 

 
Thurs 20th Feb 

 
Open Mic Pizza Express Cabaret 
Night.  

 
The Pheasantry, 152 King’s 
Road, Chelsea, London. 

 
 
Friday 21st February 

 
 
SDC Annual Dinner 

 
 
Leander Club, Henley-on-
Thames RG9 2LP. 

 
Thursday 27th February 

 
Sports Committee  

 
Stephenson Harwood, 1 
Finsbury Circus, London EC2M 
7SH. 

 
Thursday 27th February 

 
Exeter student gathering 

 
Exeter TBC 

 
Friday 28th February 

 
Bristol student gathering tbc 

 
The Channing’s Hotel, 
Pembroke Road, Clifton BS8. 

 
Tuesday 4th March 

 
Old Salopian Masons Lodge 
meeting followed by dinner 
(dinner open to all) 
 

 
Mark Masons’ Hall, 86 St 
James’s Street, London SW1A 
1PL 

 
Tuesday March 11th 

 
AROPS regional meeting hosted 
at Shrewsbury 

 
Shrewsbury 

 
Tuesday March 11th 

 
McEachran Society Dinner 

 
Brooks’s, St James’s Street, 
London SW1A 1LN  

 
Wednesday March 12th 

 
Manchester Gathering 

 
The Wharf, Manchester, M15 
4ST. 

 
Thursday March 13th 

 
Newcastle student gathering 

 
The Cosy Dove, Hunter’s Road, 
Newcastle-upon-Tyne NE2 
4NA. 



 
Saturday March 22nd 

 
Dubai Gathering 

 
Dubai TBC 

 
Saturday March 22nd 

 
OS Squash v School 

 
Shrewsbury 

 
Tuesday March 25th 

 
Schools’ Head of the River 

 
The Blue Anchor, 
Hammersmith, London. 

 
Saturday 29th March   

 
Saracens Centenary Dinner 

 
The Oval, Kennington, London 
SE11 5SS  

 
Sunday 27th April 

 
SDC Cinema Event 

 
The Old Market Hall, 
Shrewsbury 

 
Sunday 11th May 

 
Sabrina Reunion Lunch 1989-2004 

 
Shrewsbury  

 
Wednesday 14th May 

 
Full Committee Meeting 

 
Shrewsbury  

 
Saturday 31st May 

 
Public School Lodges Festival 
hosted by Shrewsbury School 
www.shrewsbury.org.uk/pslc2025 
 

 
Shrewsbury 

Thursday June 19th  Summer Party Shepherd’s Bush Cricket Club, 
38 Bromyard Avenue, London 
W3 7BP. 
 

Saturday June 28th Speech Day Shrewsbury 

Monday 30th June Sabrina and OSGS joint meeting 
and dinner 

Henley Golf Club, Harpsden, 
RG9 4HG. 

 
Tuesday 1st- Sunday 6th July  

 
Henley Regatta  

 
Henley 

 
Saturday 13th September 

 
Old Salopian Day and OSFC fixture 

 
Shrewsbury 
 
 
 

Friday 17th October Tim Lamb’s Presidential Dinner at 
Lord’s  

Lord’s Cricket Ground, London 

 
Sunday 9th November 

 
Remembrance Sunday 

 
Shrewsbury School 

 
Wednesday 12th November 

 
AGM and City Drinks 

 
The Cavalry and Guards Club, 
Piccadilly, London. 

 

http://www.shrewsbury.org.uk/pslc2025

